The affordable LED
spot solution
LED Small Spots
Philips standard and Glass LED spots are a perfect fit for basic spot lighting and
deliver warm halogen-like light. They are compatible with most existing fixtures with
a GU10 socket and are designed as a retrofit replacement for halogen spots. They
provide the beautiful light and performance you expect from the LED technology at
an affordable price.

Ambient temperature range -20 to +45 °C
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color Temperature
(Nom) Color Code
929002055304 4GU10/LED/927-22/F35/G/WG/T20 10/1 2700 K 927-922
929002055504 4GU10/LED/930/F35/DIM/G/120V T20 10/1 3000 K 930
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929002055304 4GU10/LED/927-22/F35/G/WG/T20 10/1 78 °C
929002055504 4GU10/LED/930/F35/DIM/G/120V T20 10/1 72 °C
LED Small Spots
3Product family leaflet, 2025, December 12 data subject to change
Accent Diagrams
Accent Diagram - 4GU10/LED/930/F35/DIM/G/
120V T20 10/1
Accent Diagram - 4GU10/LED/
927-22/F35/G/WG/T20 10/1
Beam Diagrams
Beam diagram - 4GU10/LED/
927-22/F35/G/WG/T20 10/1